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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Jänschwalde 14 : 0 7 1.430,00 10010 1483
2 Merzer BV 12 : 2 7 1.470,14 10291 1512
3 SV Wellmitz 10 : 4 7 1.373,14 9612 1455
4 BC 61 Alt Zauche 8 : 6 7 1.360,86 9526 1433
5 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz 8 : 6 7 1.356,14 9493 1410
6 SG Grün-Weiß Schlepzig 6 : 8 7 1.374,14 9619 1485
7 SV Kieselwitz 4 : 10 7 1.405,86 9841 1542
8 SV Neuzauche 06 III 4 : 10 7 1.353,86 9477 1469
9 TSV 65-Radensdorf III 4 : 10 7 1.293,00 9051 1349

10 BSC Gröditsch 1990 0 : 14 7 1.273,86 8917 1317

Rangliste:
1 Henkel, Thomas Merz1 7 276,57
2 Hanisch, Guido Kie1 6 275,67
3 Jurk, Sebastian Kie1 7 271,86
4 Hennig, Andree Lub1 7 268,86
5 Krätzig, Tony Merz1 7 267,57
6 Hell, Martin AZ1 7 264,71
7 Tschacksch, Roland Jä1 7 258,00
8 Lehmann, Christian Merz1 6 254,33
9 Großmann, Kai [1] Rad3 8 251,25

10 Kolberg, Dietmar Jä1 7 251,00
11 Ziemainz, Mario AZ1 7 249,29
12 Pfersich, Nico Grö1 7 248,00
13 Janetzki, Uwe NZ3 5 248,00
14 Schulz, Matthias Kie1 7 246,00
15 Richter, Frank Lub1 6 244,67
16 Urban, Silvio Wel1 7 242,86
17 Brill, Steffen Wel1 7 239,00
18 Eberwein, Manfred Merz1 6 238,33
19 Büttner, Bernhard gwS1 7 236,86
20 Petigk, Sven gwS1 7 235,57
21 Schohs, Enrico Wel1 7 235,14
22 Wilke, Torsten NZ3 7 234,43
23 Linde, Heiko Lub1 7 233,14
24 Noah, Matthias gwS1 7 232,43
25 Faber, Ronny AZ1 7 232,29
26 Briesemann, Bernd Jä1 6 232,00
27 Bagola, Klaus Jä1 7 230,86
28 Orbanz, Kurt Rad3 6 230,17
29 Miatke, Reik Jä1 6 230,00
30 Thiele, Stephan Merz1 7 229,14
31 Trepl, Frank Wel1 7 227,86
32 Schneider, Matthias NZ3 6 226,00
33 Lux, Uwe Grö1 7 225,00
34 Möbus, Horst gwS1 7 224,29
35 Mienack, Nico Wel1 7 224,00
36 Miethke, Ulf NZ3 7 223,86
37 Andreck, Dietmar gwS1 7 223,00
38 Hobracht, Dietmar Jä1 7 222,43
39 Petigk, Andreas [3] gwS1 8 222,13
40 Schuchardt, Torsten Kie1 5 221,80
41 Baschin, Tobias Grö1 6 221,17
42 Piesker, Günter Rad3 7 220,43
43 Redlich, Heiko Kie1 5 219,40
44 Röpke-Scheuer, Matthias Merz1 7 218,29
45 Banner, Sven [1] Rad3 8 217,63
46 Kunze, Dietmar Lub1 7 214,57
47 Noack, Matthias NZ3 6 213,00
48 Nowigk, Matthias Grö1 4 211,25
49 Huth, Egbert AZ1 7 208,86
50 Richter, Manfred Lub1 7 207,86
51 Mahlow, Frank Wel1 6 204,67
52 Hell, Gordon AZ1 7 203,43
53 Gumprich, Thorsten Grö1 7 202,00
54 Gregor, Tino Kie1 6 201,83
55 Stein, Sebastian Rad3 7 197,14
56 Zürnstein, Uwe AZ1 4 191,00
57 Figula, Martin Lub1 5 181,40
58 Aßmann, Mario Rad3 7 177,86

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Rösner, Sigurd NZ3 3 262,33
Stegk, Michael AZ1 3 217,33
Richter, Pascal Grö1 2 197,00
Liersch, Hans-Joachim Merz1 2 197,00
Banner, Marcus Rad3 3 189,00

Ergebnisse:

TSV 65-Radensdorf III 1299 SG Grün-Weiß Schlepzig 1485
Stein, Sebastian 106 209 209 Andreck, Dietmar 109 245 245
Piesker, Günter 120 219 428 Noah, Matthias 125 252 497
Banner, Sven 106 181 609 Möbus, Horst 116 224 721
Aßmann, Mario 70 176 785 Petigk, Sven 115 241 962
Orbanz, Kurt 106 244 1029 Petigk, Andreas 138 256 1218
Großmann, Kai 127 270 1299 Büttner, Bernhard 141 267 1485

SV Neuzauche 06 III 1469 BSC Gröditsch 1990 1265
Noack, Matthias 96 186 186 Rößner, Johannes (2) 106 217 217
Miethke, Ulf 124 244 430 Lux, Uwe 105 218 435
Rösner, Sigurd 133 282 712 Richter, René (2) 58 148 583
Janetzki, Uwe 125 251 963 Gumprich, Thorsten 108 233 816
Wilke, Torsten 116 261 1224 Baschin, Tobias 110 222 1038
Schneider, Matthias 116 245 1469 Pfersich, Nico 116 227 1265

SV Wellmitz 1367 Merzer BV 1490
Mienack, Nico 126 263 263 Röpke-Scheuer, Matthias 112 250 250
Mahlow, Frank 93 226 489 Henkel, Thomas 113 268 518
Trepl, Frank 101 173 662 Thiele, Stephan 96 189 707
Urban, Silvio 127 261 923 Lehmann, Christian 141 265 972
Brill, Steffen 109 221 1144 Eberwein, Manfred 112 231 1203
Schohs, Enrico 111 223 1367 Krätzig, Tony 141 287 1490

BC 61 Alt Zauche 1372 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz 1290
Stegk, Michael 134 257 257 Richter, Ronny (3) 107 211 211
Hell, Gordon 106 196 453 Richter, Manfred 63 147 358
Faber, Ronny 117 235 688 Kunze, Dietmar 101 231 589
Huth, Egbert 74 204 892 Richter, Frank 120 233 822
Hell, Martin 123 226 1118 Linde, Heiko 100 203 1025
Ziemainz, Mario 119 254 1372 Hennig, Andree 136 265 1290

SG Jänschwalde 1436 SV Kieselwitz 1412
Tschacksch, Roland 146 290 290 Redlich, Heiko 92 206 206
Bagola, Klaus 113 216 506 Jurk, Sebastian 134 266 472
Kolberg, Dietmar 110 237 743 Burisch, Steffen (2) 113 197 669
Briesemann, Bernd 134 240 983 Schulz, Matthias 133 259 928
Miatke, Reik 110 218 1201 Gregor, Tino 117 223 1151
Hobracht, Dietmar 127 235 1436 Hanisch, Guido 130 261 1412
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